2021-07-21 : Piste d'eté 3/4

Race results : 5éme et Minimes
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Eric

Eric
Robert
Francois
Olivier
Regis
Georges
Denis
Alain
Didier
Jean-Louis
Yannick
Christophe
Jeanne
Dario
Alain
Serge
Franck
Thierry
Lorenzo
Hugo
Patrick
Jean Marc
Paul

BOZZI
Boissier
Panddolfi
BASILE
Vimbert
MACCARI
ANTUNES
Pichon
Tosello
BERTAZZO
ISNARD
MARCHAND
SOENEN
Bellenge
PACIFICO
PEGUY
BATTU
MARECHAL
Pascal
Casciaro
PICARD
DUFOUR

DELLATORRE

BABOIN

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CCVence

Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

CCVence

Flassans cyclo club

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

CCVence

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

TEAM RVF

VCDracenois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
AVAN Nice

Ceramica GC

AVAN Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

VCCatenay

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Sprinter Club de Nice

Rueil.AC
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SV5

A5
A5
SV5
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A5
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A5
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2021-07-21 : Piste d'eté 3/4

Race results : 4-F-C
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Patrick
Ted
Dominique
Enrik
Arnaud
Gabin
Freddy
Sébastien
Marc
Ludovic
Olivier
Jérbme
Olivier
Esteban
Laurent
Constantin
Dominique
Pascal
Philippe
Patrick
Julien
Hugo
Remy
Mario
Xavier
Thierry
Tony
Sebastien
Thomas
Francois-Xavier
Christian
Camille
Thierry
Jules
Thomas
Johan
Hervé
Tom

BENLAKHAL
Hennequin
GUINET
Casciaro
BOURGEOIS
FAVARD
VASSEUR
FAVARD
ROBERT
PASZTERNAK
Buanec
Yarro Nimpa
GERARD
TAXY
ASSENAT
Hennequin
XIBERRAS
Candel
MILLETTI
VENGEON
CAPRON
Martinez
CORBELLI
D'AMICO
Cavalier
GAUDINEAU
JONVAL
MARMILLOD
BORGHI
Beaugrand
ORLANDINI
Bellenge
LEFEUVRE

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCVence

Sprinter Club de Nice

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

SLVence

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
SLVence

Swim Athle Triathlon

Carros Team Cycliste

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois
UCMonaco

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

VC Pennois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

CAPeymeinade

Velo Club Coeur du Var

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
ASSPN TRIATHLON 06

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Velo Club Coeur du Var

Carros Team Cycliste
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports
VCDracenois

Velo Club Cceur du Var

PECQUENARD DROITOBRvigal Nice Sports

DROUET
VIEGAS
VORA
DIEUDONNE

UCMonaco
CCVence
AOTL Cyclisme
VCDracenois
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V4
Sv4
V4

S4

S4
Sv4
Sv4
Sv4
V4
V4
Sv4

Sv4

A4
Sv4
S4
Sv4
V4

Sv4
A4
S4
V4
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S4

V4
A4

Sv4
S4
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2021-07-21 : Piste d'eté 3/4

Race results : 1-2-3-J-E
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11
11
14
14
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

Julien
Mika
Dorian
Loic
Emmanuel
Benjamin
Victor
Vincent
Florian
Tony
Andrea
Alexandre
Jordan
Emmanuel
Pascal
Sebastien
Jules
Jérémy
Stéphane
Benjamin
Christopher
Paul
Olivier
Pierre
Arthur
Barbara
Joél

Cyril
Charles-Henri
Joél

Alain

PLUMER
BATISTA
BOURG
MAGNOT
PORTMANN
GEORGET
HENNEQUIN
VELIA
ROUX
MEZURE
ERCOLANELLI
GAUTHIER
DECKER
BAYLET
CABANTOUS
FABRI
HUMBERT
LEMOINE
DIDIER
Laurent
GRULICH
CORNILLEAU
DELAYE
MARECHAL

GUINEFOLEAU

Fonseca
Ercolanelli
TAXY
PEROT
Ferrara
PROSPER

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Ceramica GC

AMSL VTT Levens

Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Velo Club Cceur du Var

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ST Michel Auber 93

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Carros Team Cycliste

Vélo Sprint Biotois
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S2

S2
Sv2
S2
C3
S3
V2
S1

S3
S1
V3
SV3
V3
S3
S3
S3
S2
S3
S3
V3
S3

Sv3
V3
S3
S3
A5
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